OEM

Marchio

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
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):D: Pastiglie Freno
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Riferimento

0060 719 983
0060 720 981
0060 734 810
0060 734 811
0060 741 106
0060 777 273
0060 778 269

11 352 220 450 1

60 777 273
60 778 269

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Contatto avvisatore usura

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]
N° WVA

N° WVA
Lunghezza [mm]
Sistema frenante
Altezza [mm]
Spessore [mm]
N° WVA

N° WVA

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.

ATE

ATE
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
DOYEN
E.T.F.
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FREN-J
FTE
GIRLING
HELLA
HELLA PAGID

FRENANTE .I

B. PADS ALFA ROMEO
Disponibile
8050141002205

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

800

21198
21180
76,5
ATE
65,2
16
20997
20998

Riferimento
36171
13.0460-5038.2
605038
571381B

0 986 424 029
P 23033

P 59 003
BP2274
LP485
GDB0364
12-0274
FDB391

1428

463981
BL1205A2
6103642
T4170

T4170


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

RA) HP2470

ICER 180627
IWIS ABP03341
JURID 571381J
LEADER PARTS 2030443.1
LUCAS GDB364
LUCAS CAV GDB364
LUCAS DIESEL GDB364
LUCAS ELECTRICAL GDB364
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE GDB364
LUCAS TVS GDB364
LOBRO 31016
MAGNETI MARELLI BP0170
MGA MGA197
MINTEX MDB1301
MOPROD MDP1180
NECTO FD466A
OPTIMAL 9433
PAGID T4170
QH Benelux BP464
QUINTON HAZELL BP464

R BRAKE RB0627
REMSA 2014.01
ROADHOUSE 2014.01
ROULUNDS RUBBER 463981
SIGMAUTO SPA274
SIMER 362
SPIDAN 31016
TEXTAR 2032304
TRW GDB364
TRW / KETNER GDB364
TRW Engine Component GDB364
VALEO 598115
VALEO 598115
VALEO 598115
VALEO 598115
Valeo 598115
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